Special Education Advisory Committee

Agenda - February 13, 2019

A Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC) Meeting of the Waterloo Region
District School Board will be held in the Cambridge Room, Education Centre,
Kitchener, Ontario on February 13, 2019 at 7:00 pm. The agenda is as follows:

7:00 pm

7:05 pm

7:10 pm

7:15 pm

8:00 pm

8:15 pm

8:45 pm

8:50 pm

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda
e February 13, 2019

Approval of Minutes
e January 9, 2019

Business Arising from the Minutes

Association Presentation - Epilepsy: Max Baxter

Special Education Update

e Safe Caring and Inclusive School Survey Results
Field Trips - Off Campus Transportation

PPM 161

Special Education Funding

Chair Report
e PIC Conference Discussion

Trustee Report

Round Table Association Reports
e Time sensitive material to be shared

Date of Next Meeting

e March 6, 2019, Cambridge Room
e Adjournment
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